page 1 of 2
Split current transformers for the measurement
of AC loads and Power Quality analysis
The split current transformers CTS Split Core Current Transducer Mini Series suitable for the measurement of AC loads,  are
equipped with a snap-on, screwless mounting system. The ideal solution for an easy and time saving installation of the Electrex
instruments avoiding to disconnect the primary cables. The high accuracy, even at low currents / powers, makes possible to be
used also for the management of the Power Quality. The  CTS DC Hall series for the measurement of the DC current is also
available.

Accuracy Class ……………………….…...….…….……..…. 0,5
 Type  Code
How to order
CTS 24-100 SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
MINI SERIES ......................................................  PFC0300
CTS 35-200 SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
MINI SERIES ....................................................... PFC0310
CTS 35-400 SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
MINI SERIES ....................................................... PFC0320
CTS 24-100 SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
MINI SERIES ......................................................  PFC0411
CTS 24-200 SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
MINI SERIES ......................................................  PFC0415
CTS 24-250 SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
MINI SERIES ......................................................  PFC0420
CTS 36-300 SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
MINI SERIES ......................................................  PFC0425
CTS 36-500 SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
MINI SERIES ......................................................  PFC0430
 Electrex is a brand of Akse srl

Working temperature …..…..…………….…....… -15/+65 °C
 Type  Code
How to order
CTS DC HALL 10-50 SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSDUCER MINI SERIES ............................... PFC0500
CTS DC HALL 16-100 SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSDUCER MINI SERIES ............................... PFC0501
CTS DC HALL 24-250 SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSDUCER MINI SERIES ............................... PFC0502
CTS DC HALL 36-500 SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSDUCER MINI SERIES ............................... PFC0503
Subject to modification without prior notice
Data sheet CTS DC Hall Split Core Current Transducer Mini Series 2015 02 05-ENG
 Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
 Via Aldo Moro, 39 - 42124 Reggio Emilia (RE) - Italy